CARNEY
BATTERY HANDLING
BTM
BATTERY TUGGER MANUAL
SWAPPING BATTERIES SINCE 1984
BTM

forklift fleets helping forklift drivers of all ages
service batteries.
MODEL∙PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
Example: BTM-24-ML-4-22
ML24BTM
Compartment width (inches)
Series identification (BTM)
Lift type (manual or no lift)
Lift range
(inches) if
applicable
4-22
BTM
carneybatteryhandling.com 3
KEY FEATURES + OPTIONS
	✓ Custom colours available
	✓ Durable rollers
	✓ Battery safety stop
	✓ Affordable & compact
	✓ Integrated hand pallet truck lift
mechanism
	✓ Single point push/pull travel
	✓ Manual foot brake
	✓ Fixed & swivel casters
	✓ Extension limiter
	✓ Available in size 24”, 30” or 36” wide
GENERAL SPECS
Capacity 3,200 lbs / 1,451 kgs
Standard Colour Orange
Battery connection type Manual chain hook
BRIDGE
HANDLE
LOWER FRAME
UPPER FRAME
A
B
C
D
E
F
TOP VIEW
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
G
carneybatteryhandling.com4
DIMENSIONAL
DATABTM
DIMENSIONAL DATA BTM-24 BTM-30 BTM-36
A Minimum roll-out height  4”/102 mm
B Maximum roll-out height 22”/ 559 mm
C Overall length 57.43”/ 1459 mm
D Overall width 43”/ 978 mm 49” / 1245 mm 55”/ 1283 mm
E Overall height    *fully elevated* 56”/ 1422 mm
F Battery compartment width 24”/ 610 mm 30” / 762 mm 36”/ 914 mm
G Maximum battery width 23”/ 584 mm 29”/ 737 mm 35”/ 902 mm
Service weight 700 lbs / 318 kgs 754 lbs /  342 kgs 808 lbs / 367 kgs
carneybatteryhandling.com 5